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Company Pnillips Petroleum Cospany Address BOX 2105, Hobbs, New lexice
Lessor or Tract .. Federel &= Field . ¥ildeat State x.":-;"‘?? ________
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Kind of shoe | Cut and pulled from Purpose
From— To— _
_None | YNoma - - __Surfsce

---------- B MR

' fn; 36 A6 BI46 152 ZIN6. SR JOCIHICU: ;tﬂ,ggmn_{jag QeaT. q  3g2
m;;'p {6 It 5920112 19 r;n; Aol 4 f;uax 2 162! ma _I_;,_r_}{ur MELE TUN CEIUBER umqs 1 PSS g ‘lerges ynfjRP|auq 3] FUR $IRAVE A2
FUTA T TPEG GLEG e 2T TWDCL{UNCE fO KYL6 T (% Fei1i) (A (T L) S A S P X LR S Lo CIREA R LTS 1 ol R MO N 1r€"?1r§z:{\;v:"

SUBARY oWt 5] L URANN _}majum.. ki Es il i FIVREIS NN

H!E.LOKA Ok| OL1 OK GV?_ MET T

‘MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

cs;f;:g Where set Number sacks of cement I?l-ethod used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
13-3/8/.316. | 300 Halltturton | 89 . Gement circulated
Be5/8| 4680 -1150--8%-gel--follow- Halllburton | 8,9 . ... Cemant ciroulated
. ~0a-w/150-s%xs -neat -
- PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug——Ma,terlal None . . Leingthv ........................... Depthset ...
Ada.pt.ers—MQ,terml--:-._-.--M-L--_.-_~-._ ......... Si;e".'-__ _______________
' 'SHOOTING RECORD
Slze ?Shell used Ex?losive used Quantity Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
—-Nopne-——-- s - ’
" TooLs USED
Rotary tools were used from ._....Q. ... feet to 12582 ______ feet, and from _______________ feet t0 ... feet
Cable tools we?re used from _______. S —— feet to _. _____________ feet, and from ... feet to ... feet
N . I?ATES
...................... S [ . . Put to producing - Pry-Hole-----------meoey 19
The production for the first 24 hours was _.. ______ barrels of fluid of which ..e.-.% was o0il; .....-%
emulsion; . --% water; and __..% sediment. ; Gravity, °Bé. _____ e
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours .._......._._..: Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ... -
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in. - -t
, EMPLOYEES
---Corbett-Drilling Company - Driller e , Driiler
Qf--w--mi—m‘;i-—mgm ————— y Driller - , Driller
FORMAT}ION RECORD L
FROM— TO— ‘ TOTAL FEET FORMATION -
0 1863 1863 Redbeds
1863 3408 1545 '| Redbeds & shells
3,08 4750 1342 | Anhydrite & salt
4750 6365 ‘ 1615 < || Lime
6365 6982 617 | Lime & gyp
6982 8248 1266 | Lime
8248 8370 122 | Lime & shale
8370 ' 9544 1174 | Lime
9544 _ 9605 61 | Lime & chert
9605 11363 1758 | Lime
11363 111460 97 | Lime & shale
11460 1 11783 323 1 Lime
11783 S 11907 124, | Lime chert & shale
11907 12041 134 Lime & chert
12041 © 12155 , 114 | Lime
12155 12191 36 | Lime & chert
12191 1 12287 96 | Lime
12287 v 12337 50 | Shale, chert, & lime
12337 12418 ; a1 | Lime & chert
12418 | 12564 [ 146 | Ghale
12564 1 12582 ’ 18 Lime
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